## **Dickinson College Archives & Special Collections**

http://archives.dickinson.edu/

## **Documents Online**

Title: Letter from C. W. Hare to Samuel Bryan Date: August 19, 1801 Location: I-SpahrB-undated-12

## **Contact:**

Archives & Special Collections Waidner-Spahr Library Dickinson College P.O. Box 1773 Carlisle, PA 17013

717-245-1399

archives@dickinson.edu

Philadelphia Rug. 19. 100%. Vil. MM William Bingham having on his departure from This country confided in me the general direction of his affairs desired me actively to prosecute a claim he has made on the That's for the payment of the serviceate for 6126. Too which has already been the sub feat of some correspondence between you and his brokes. In order that the obstacles which exist to the satisfaction of this domandernay be removed arearcy as possible Tratation the man is the Sir to state to me pricisely This nature and estent as the sort of evidence which will be equined to distray them. Thave the honour to be dit your ob Send Vanuel Bryan Ere. EM. Harz

hegenter Generalor S Letter from le. W. Have Ego Aug of Wir Bughan Dites 19. 1001 . Preside 20. they. 1801 the Connormedition Lane asler. -Bryan Eres Can

## Philadelphia Augst 19 1801

Sir,

Mr William Bingham having on his departure from this country confided in me the general direction of his affairs desired me actively to prosecute a claim he has made on the State for the payment of the certificate C 126.95/100 which has already been the subject of some correspondence between you and his brother.

In order that the obstacles which exist to the satisfaction of this demand may be removed as early as possible. I respectfully request you Sir to state to me precisely their nature and extent as well as the sort of evidence which will be required to destroy them.

> I have the honour to be Sir Your obt Servt C. W. Hare

Samuel Bryan Esq

VERSO Letter from C. W. Hare Esq Atty of Wm. Bingham Dated 19 Aug 1801 Received

20th Aug 1801

Samuel Bryan Esq

Register General of

the Commonwealth of Penn

Lancaster

PHT()U 19